Inches

Glendo Reservoir, Wyoming - Monthly and Cumulative Precipitation
Water Years 2016 and 2017, with Average Conditions
Updated Through December 2017

- Monthly Precipitation s Cumulative Precipitation
T ' roT ' D e mw ' ' Nl ! ro ! rot ! ro ! !
10 : 16 fieoe |
3.0 14 R N
0 2 b :
2.5 = @ 1{]_§.... _
g 5
20 E o) S -
1.5 | [:,_ i
1.0 | | N i
0.5 b 2T 2 .
0 [] ] H = olde T 00 i i i
Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar AprMay Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar AprMay Jun Jul Aug Sep
= Average 1 2016 Bl 2017 = Average 2016 W # 2017
Precipitation Data Tablefor Glendo Monthly Comparison |Cumulative Comparison
2017 30-year 2016 2017 Cumulative 2016 Percent Percent Percent Percent
Month Monthly Average Monthly |Cumulative| Average |Cumulative| of 2016 |of Average| of2016 | of Average
Oct 0.23 1.19 0.72 0.23 1.19 0.72 31% 19% 31% 19%
Nov 0.71 0.55 0.57 0.94 1.74 1.29 124% 129% 72% 54%
Dec 0.84 0.46 1.03 1.78 2.2 2.32 81% 182% 76% 80%
Jan -- 0.42 0.54 -- 2.62 2.86 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 0.58 0.58 -- 32 3.44 -- -- -- -
Mar -- 0.73 0.33 -- 3.93 3.77 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 1.24 2.56 - 5.17 6.33 -- -- -- --
May -- 2.07 4.37 -- 7.24 10.7 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 1.3 4.37 -- 8.54 15.07 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 0.99 0.35 -- 9.53 15.42 -- -- -- --
Aug -- 0.71 0.51 -- 10.24 15.93 -- -- - --
Sep -~ 0.97 0.12 -- 11.21 16.05 -- -- -- --




